DATASHEET
Radiation Hardened High-Speed, Dual Output PWM
HS-1825ARH, HS-1825AEH
The radiation hardened HS-1825ARH, HS-1825AEH pulse
width modulator is designed to be used in high frequency
switched-mode power supplies and can be used in either
current-mode or voltage-mode. It is well suited for single-ended
boost converter applications.

All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
HS-1825ARH, HS-1825AEH
Ordering Information
ORDERING
NUMBER
(Note 2)
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER
(Note 1) TEMP. RANGE (°C)
PACKAGE
(RoHS Compliant)
PKG.
DWG. #
5962F9955801V9A HS0-1825ARH-Q -50 to +125 Die
5962F9955802V9A HS0-1825AEH-Q -50 to +125 Die
HS0-1825ARH/Sample HS0-1825ARH/Sample -50 to +125 Die
5962F9955801VEC HS1-1825ARH-Q -50 to +125 16 Ld SBDIP D16.3
5962F9955802VEC HS1-1825AEH-Q -50 to +125 16 Ld SBDIP D16.3
5962F9955801QEC HS1-1825ARH-8 -50 to +125 16 Ld SBDIP D16.3
5962F9955801VXC HS9-1825ARH-Q -50 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
5962F9955802VXC HS9-1825AEH-Q -50 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
5962F9955801QXC HS9-1825ARH-8 -50 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
HS1-1825ARH/Proto HS1-1825ARH/Proto -50 to +125 16 Ld SBDIP D16.3
HS9-1825ARH/Proto HS9-1825ARH/Proto -50 to +125 16 Ld Flatpack K16.A
NOTES:
1. These Intersil Pb-free Hermetic packaged products employ 100% Au plate - e4  termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with both